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Anlage
Am Schelmenbusch 20, 76307 Karlsbad
T 07202-5232 kontakt@tc-langensteinbach.de

Sportwart/in
Eisele, Michael

T 0176 96065146 michrist62@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 50 1
MF: Marcel Widmann
m 0157 52134430; Marcel.Widmann@T-Online.de
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Pfoh, Hannes

Hock, Hubert
Kirchenbauer, Bernd
Guldensupp, Hannes
Barlinn, Oliver (NOR¥*)
Taller, Ingbert
Garrone, Luca Alberto
Kimmich, Oliver
Marggraf, Holger
Hauck, Jorg

Draser, Bernd
Widmann, Marcel
Szerencses, Gunter
Rupp, Achim
Kronenwett, Martin
Reher, Raphael
Wiesner, Volker
Schill, Marc

Ziegler, Achim
Schichor, Marc
Englert, Arndt

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15551175
15702212
15502404
17453316
17301078
16162164
16653108
17164475
16755851
16301905
17455137
17250893
16351560
17351351
16594008
17159152
17056804
17453272
17164496
16455372
15753120

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,7
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
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